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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION

Wayne Taleff, et al.,

Plaintiffs,
    v.

Southwest Airlines Co., et al.,

Defendants.
                                                                      /

NO. C 11-02179 JW  

JUDGMENT

Pursuant to the Court’s November 30, 2011 Order Granting Defendants’ Motion to Dismiss,

judgment is entered in favor of Defendants Southwest Airlines Co., Guadalupe Acquisition Corp.

and AirTran Holdings, Inc. and against Plaintiffs Wayne Taleff, Katherine R. Arcell, Judy Bray,

Jose M. Brito, Jan Marie Brown, Robert D. Conway, Judy Cranwell, Rosemary D’Augusta, Brenda

K. Davis, Pamela Faust, Carolyn Fjord, Don Freeland, Ted Friedli, Donald V. Fry, Gabriel

Garavanian, Harry Garavanian, Yvonne Jocelyn Gardner, Lee M. Gentry, Jay Glikman, Valarie Ann

Jolly, Gail S. Kosach, John Lovell, Michael Malaney, Len Marazzo, Lisa McCarthy, Michele

McKechnie, Patricia Ann Meeuwsen, Cynthis Prosterman, Deborah M. Pulfer, Dana L. Robinson,

Robert A. Rosenthal, Bill Rubinsohn, Sondra K. Russell, Sylvia N. Sparks, June Stansbury, Clyde

D. Stensrud, Gary Talewsky, Annette M. Tippetts, Diana Lynn Ultican, J. Michael Walker, Pamela

S. Ward, David P. Wendell and Christine O. Whalen.
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Each party shall bear their own fees and costs.  The Clerk shall close this file.

Dated:  November 30, 2011                                                             
JAMES WARE
United States District Chief Judge
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT COPIES OF THIS ORDER HAVE BEEN DELIVERED TO:

Allen Ruby Allen.Ruby@Skadden.com
Gary A. MacDonald gary.macdonald@skadden.com
Jamie L. Miller jmiller@aliotolaw.com
Joseph M. Alioto jmalioto@aliotolaw.com
Sara L. Bensley sara.bensley@skadden.com
Steven C. Sunshine Steven.Sunshine@skadden.com
Theresa Driscoll Moore Tmoore@aliotolaw.com
Thomas Paul Pier tpier@aliotolaw.com

Dated:  November 30, 2011 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk

By:       /s/ JW Chambers                      
Susan Imbriani
Courtroom Deputy
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